RAMSEY COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH

Saint Paul - Ramsey County Public Health

Marina McManus, Director

Community Health Services Advisory Committee

90 Plato Boulevard West, Suite 200 Saint Paul, MN 55107-2004

P: 651.266.2400 | F: 651.266.2593 | TTY: 651.266.2594

Community Health Services Advisory Committee (CHSAC) MEETING NOTICE

WEDNESDAY, August 6, 2014
5:30 - 7:30 pm
(Arrive by 5:00 p.m. for a light meal and refreshments)
Meeting begins at 5:30 p.m.

Meeting Location: Saint Paul - Ramsey County Public Health 90 Plato Boulevard West - Saint Paul, MN 55107

| Welcome and Introductions | Kathy Campion, Chair | |
|---|---|--|
| Approval of Meeting Minutes June 4 2016 | | |
| Population Medicine <i>and</i> Population Health for Better Care, Better Health and Lower Costs | Sanne Magnan, MD, PhD, President, CEO, Institute for Clinical Systems Improvement (ICSI), Bloomington, MN | |
| Director Updates | Rina McManus | |
| Next Meeting: Sept 3 rd Agenda topic: Environmental Health; Climate adaptation, Asthma and Lead Adjourn | | |

Public Meeting will begin at 5:30 p.m.

Attention CHS Advisory Committee Members

Please contact Cheryl Burke if you will not be attending the meeting: Phone: 651-266-2403 / email: cheryl.burke@co.ramsey.mn.us